Abbreviation
BCL
BCL-BKM
BCL-HA
BCL-HF
BCL-HU
BCL-RC
BCL-SU
BMCC

BMCC-HERM

CGCC
CGCC-HR
FOS
GC-ARL
GC-CONHS
GC-GCL
GR-GCL
HC-CRANE
HC-HCL
HC-HMS
HC-SE
HR-BKM
HR-CLL
HR-HRCL
HR-HRHS
HR-PCL
HSL
IONE-LIB
KC-KFCC
LC-CV
LC-LK
LC-PA
LC-SL
MC-NYSSA
MC-OCL
MC-ODB
MC-OHS
MC-OMS
MC-VHS
MC-VPL
OTLD-BRD
OTLD-HEP
OTLD-IR
PIERCE
SC-SCPS
TVCC
TVCC-CW
UM-ADAMS
UM-ATH

Name

Baker County Library

Baker Bookmobile Branch

Haines Branch

Halfway Branch

Huntington Branch

Richland Branch

Sumpter Branch

Blue Mountain Community College Library
BMCC-Hermiston Center

Columbia Gorge Community College Library
CGCC Hood River Campus

Fossil City Library

Arlington Public Library

Condon High School Library

Gilliam County Library

Grant County Library

Crane Union High School Library
Harney County Library

Hines Middle School

Slater Elementary

Hood River Bookmobile

Cascade Locks Library

Hood River County Library

Hood River Valley High School Library
Parkdale Community Library
Huntington School Library

lone Public Library

Klamath Community College
Christmas Valley Branch Library

Lake County Main Library - Lakeview
Paisley Branch Library

Silver Lake Branch Library

Nyssa Public Library

Ontario Community Library

Ontario District Bookmobile

Ontario High School Library

Ontario Middle School Library

Vale High School Library

Vale Emma Humphrey Library
Boardman Library

Heppner Branch

Irrigon Branch

EOU Pierce Library

Sherman County Public/School Library
Treasure Valley Community College Library
TVCC-Caldwell

Adams Public Library

Athena Public Library

Org Unit #

4

5
101
102
103
104
105
141
248
176
177
180

6
107
108
109
111
112
242
243
246
213
211
214
212
114
241
237
121
122
123
124
126
127
181
128
129
133
132
135
136
137
162
216
131
239
139
140



UM-ECP
UM-HELIX
UM-HHS
UM-HPL
UM-MF
UM-PEN
UM-PR
UM-SPL
UM-SSS
UM-TAM
UM-UKIAH
UM-UPL
UM-WPL
UN-CS
UN-ELP
UN-LPL
UN-NP
UN-UPL

WC-DALLES

MOSIER
WC-DUFUR
WC-ENT
WC-JPL
WC-JSY
WC-SWCL
WC-VAN
WC-WAL

Echo Public Library

Helix Public Library

Hermiston High School Library
Hermiston Public Library
Milton-Freewater Public Library
Pendleton Public Library

Pilot Rock Public Library

Stanfield Public Library

Stanfield High School Library
Tamatslikt Cultural Institute Library
Ukiah Public/School Library
Umatilla Public Library

Weston Public Library

Cove School Library

Elgin Public Library

Cook Memorial - La Grande Public Library
North Powder City Library

Union Carnegie Public Library

The Dalles Wasco County Library
Mosier Library

Dufur School Community Library
Enterprise Public Library

Joseph Public Library

Josephy Library of Western History and Culture
Southern Wasco County Library
Wasco County Library Van
Wallowa Public Library

143
144
145
146
149
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
161
164
166
167
168
202
245
203
173
174
175
204
238
232
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