Abbreviation	Name	Org Unit#
BCL	Baker County Library	4
BCL-BKM	Baker Bookmobile Branch	5
BCL-HA	Haines Branch	101
BCL-HF	Halfway Branch	102
BCL-HU	Huntington Branch	103
BCL-RC	Richland Branch	104
BCL-SU	Sumpter Branch	105
BMCC	Blue Mountain Community College Library	141
BMCC-HERM	BMCC-Hermiston Center	248
CGCC	Columbia Gorge Community College Library	176
CGCC-HR	CGCC Hood River Campus	177
FOS	Fossil City Library	180
GC-ARL	Arlington Public Library	6
GC-CONHS	Condon High School Library	107
GC-GCL	Gilliam County Library	108
GR-GCL	Grant County Library	109
HC-CRANE	Crane Union High School Library	111
HC-HCL	Harney County Library	112
HC-HMS	Hines Middle School	242
HC-SE	Slater Elementary	243
HR-BKM	Hood River Bookmobile	246
HR-CLL	Cascade Locks Library	213
HR-HRCL	Hood River County Library	211
HR-HRHS	Hood River Valley High School Library	214
HR-PCL	Parkdale Community Library	212
HSL	Huntington School Library	114
IONE-LIB	Ione Public Library	241
KC-KFCC	Klamath Community College	237
LC-CV	Christmas Valley Branch Library	121
LC-LK	Lake County Main Library - Lakeview	122
LC-PA	Paisley Branch Library	123
LC-SL	Silver Lake Branch Library	124
MC-NYSSA	Nyssa Public Library	126
MC-OCL	Ontario Community Library	127
MC-ODB	Ontario District Bookmobile	181
MC-OHS	Ontario High School Library	128
MC-OMS	Ontario Middle School Library	129
MC-VHS	Vale High School Library	133
MC-VPL	Vale Emma Humphrey Library	132
OTLD-BRD	Boardman Library	135
OTLD-HEP	Heppner Branch	136
OTLD-IR	Irrigon Branch	137
PIERCE	EOU Pierce Library	162
SC-SCPS	Sherman County Public/School Library	216
TVCC	Treasure Valley Community College Library	131
TVCC-CW	TVCC-Caldwell	239
UM-ADAMS	Adams Public Library	139
UM-ATH	Athena Public Library	140

UM-ECP	Echo Public Library	143
UM-HELIX	Helix Public Library	144
UM-HHS	Hermiston High School Library	145
UM-HPL	Hermiston Public Library	146
UM-MF	Milton-Freewater Public Library	149
UM-PEN	Pendleton Public Library	151
UM-PR	Pilot Rock Public Library	152
UM-SPL	Stanfield Public Library	153
UM-SSS	Stanfield High School Library	154
UM-TAM	Tamatslikt Cultural Institute Library	155
UM-UKIAH	Ukiah Public/School Library	156
UM-UPL	Umatilla Public Library	157
UM-WPL	Weston Public Library	158
UN-CS	Cove School Library	161
UN-ELP	Elgin Public Library	164
UN-LPL	Cook Memorial - La Grande Public Library	166
UN-NP	North Powder City Library	167
UN-UPL	Union Carnegie Public Library	168
WC-DALLES	The Dalles Wasco County Library	202
MOSIER	Mosier Library	245
WC-DUFUR	Dufur School Community Library	203
WC-ENT	Enterprise Public Library	173
WC-JPL	Joseph Public Library	174
WC-JSY	Josephy Library of Western History and Culture	175
WC-SWCL	Southern Wasco County Library	204
WC-VAN	Wasco County Library Van	238
WC-WAL	Wallowa Public Library	232